DUAL LIFE SCIENCE PVT LTD
212-Platinum Plaza, Nr. VT Circle, Sarthana, Surat-395006 Email: info@duallife.in M. 9265117222
CODE  SIZE  Rating
Outer Mild Steel &
Inner Stainless Steel
Outer &
Inner Stainless Steel
Cm Inch Liter Watts
WBCT-15 WBCT-15SS 30X25X20 12X10X8 15 1500
WBCT-14 WBCT-34SS 45x30x25 18X12X10 34 2000
WBCT-47 WBCT-47SS 45X35X30 18X14X12 47 2500
CODE
Capacity Liter
Outer M.S. Inner S.S. Complete S.S.
WBSERO-8 WBSERO-8SS 1 Racks 8
WBSERO-12 WBSERO-12SS 1 Racks 12
WBSERO-14 WBSERO-14SS 2 Racks 14
WBSERO-18 WBSERO-18SS 4 Racks 18
WBSERO-25 WBSERO-25SS 6 Racks 25
WBSERO-32 WBSERO-32SS 8 Racks 32
WATER BATH
We manufacture Laboratory Water bath using latest technology and premium quality raw material for ensuring long performing life.
These are available as per the requirements of our customers at competitive prices.
Our range of water baths are used in various industrial, clinical, pharmaceutical and biomedical applications.